Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
16:00.34
16:06.48
16:06.48
16:17.16
16:17.16
16:33.21
16:56.86
18:51.48
19:08.72
19:46.60
21:03.88
21:19.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
16:06.48
16:06.48
16:00.34
16:17.16
16:17.16
16:33.21
16:56.86
19:08.72
19:46.60
18:51.48

21:03.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

685
672
672
650
650
619
577
419
400
363
300
290

WA Pts

672
672
685
650
650
619
577
400
363
419
300

Round

H

I

I T m

Round

H

T

I I =

Date

18/01/19
07/12/19
07/12/19
15/12/18
15/12/18
21/10/18
15/12117
18/07/14
23/10/15
28/11/14
03/01/14
05/10/13

Date

07/12/19
07/12/19
18/01/19
15/12/18
15/12/18
21/10/18
15/12117
23/10/15
28/11/14
18/07/14
03/01/14

Meet

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet
Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance

Redfins Annual 800 & 1500 Club Champs

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance

Venue

Basildon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Dagenham
Dagenham
Basildon
Basildon
Dagenham

Becontree

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Dagenham
Basildon
Basildon
Dagenham

Dagenham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
21:19.16 290 F 05/10/13 Redfins Annual 800 & 1500 Club Champs Becontree 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



