Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:00.34	685	Н	18/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	2
16:06.48	672		07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
16:06.48	672	Н	07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
16:17.16	650		15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
16:17.16	650	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
16:33.21	619	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
16:56.86	577	F	15/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Romford Town	3
18:51.48	419	F	18/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham		3
19:08.72	400	Н	23/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
19:46.60	363	Н	28/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
21:03.88	300	F	03/01/14	Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance	Dagenham		3
21:19.16	290	F	05/10/13	Redfins Annual 800 & 1500 Club Champs	Becontree		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:06.48	672	Н	07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
16:06.48	672		07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
16:00.34	685	Н	18/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	2
16:17.16	650	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
16:17.16	650		15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
16:33.21	619	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
16:56.86	577	F	15/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Romford Town	3
19:08.72	400	Н	23/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
19:46.60	363	Н	28/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
18:51.48	419	F	18/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham		3
21:03.88 Copyright 2024	300 1	F	03/01/14	Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance	Dagenham	Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM

21:19.16 290 F 05/10/13 Redfins Annual 800 & 1500 Club Champs

4 Becontree

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024